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TARIFF DECISioN LIST No. 355-continued 

M~us-,,continued 

No. 64 

Rates of Duty Effective 
Part 

Port Tariff Goods II List 
Item No. Normal Pref. Ref. No. From To 

CH 84.47.009 Edge ... machines .. .. .. . . .. . . .. .. 69 . . .. 
CH 84.47.009 Planing ... side) .. .. .. .. .. . . .. .. 86 . . .. 
CH 84.56.009 Machines ... tiles .. .. .. . . .. . . . . .. 50 . . .. 
H.O. 87 .12.011 Component ... warranty .. .. . . .. . . .. .. 129 . . .. 

Dated at Wellington this 19th day of July 1979. 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Statement of Money and Securities Belonging to Trusts and Held by the Crown 

PURSUANT to section 78 of the Trustee Act 1956,. notice is hereby given that at the 31st day of March 1979: 
(a) The money and securities specified in the statement in the Schedule hereto were held by the Crown under section 77 of that Act 

in respect of the matters specified in that statement; 
(b) Such money had not been credited to the Consolidated Account; and 
(c) Such securities were transferred to the Crown within the immediately preceding 6 years. 

(1) Deceased Estates 

Names of Estates 

Arthur, Henry Edwards, of Port Chalmers 

Beard, Sarah Ellen, of Christchurch .. 
Dewsbury, Henry, of Auckland 
Green, Frederick, of Auckland 
Hazard, Mary Elizabeth, of Auckland 

McNeil, Florence Mary, of Hamilton 

Houghton, Herbert Roland .. 

Moffat, Elizabeth . . . . 
'.{'oiToi, Gwendoline Thorpe, of Dunedin 

SCHEDULE 
STATEMENT 

Persons Believed to be Entitled 

Arthur, Robert Christopher, brother of Henry Edwards 
Arthur aforesaid 

Beard, Paul Henry, son of Sarah Ellen Beard aforesaid 
Pamall, Davis 

Hamden, Mary Elizabeth niece of Mary Elizabeth 
Hazard aforesaid 

McGinn, Kathie, god-daughter of Florence Mary 
McNeill aforesaid 

Buckley, Aureol Marion Joan, daughter of Herbert 
Roland Houghton aforesaid 

Moffat, James Buller, son of Elizabeth Moffat aforesaid 
Honeywood, Basil, son of Gwendoline Thorpe ToiToi 

aforesaid 

Amount Date 
Held Received 

$ 

564.26 23/6/76 

2,243.57 8/7/74 
50.00 16/4/73 

1,606.15 7 /11/73 
22.07 12/9/75 

118. 76 13/6/73 

346.20 3/5/77 

1,315.97 26/10/77 
117.04 10/6/75 

(2) Shares and Dividends in Peninsular and Oriental Steam Navigation Company Limited to Holders of Trust Certificates in Peninsular and 
Oriental Colonial Stock Trust Limited Following Winding-up 

Persons Believed to be Entitled 

Dalton, Estate of William, 4 Charlton Place, Mount Eden, Auckland 
Stow, Norman Cyril, 7 Cass Street, Kaiapoi .. 
Hawke, William Ponsonby, 33 Beach Road, Collaroy, Sydney, Australia .. 
Thrupp, Lula Noel, "Tia" Lots 2, 3, and 4, Parbury Road, Swanson Heads, 2281, New 

South Wales, Australia 
Unknown holders of Trust Certificates in Peninsular and Oriental Colonial Stock Trust 

Limited 
Dated at Wellington this 16th day of July 1979. 

Deferred Stock 
Held 
£ Stg. 

12 
40 
52 

1244 

Dividends 
Held 

$ 
10.77 
37.55 
45.41 

511.58 

1,266.94 

Date 
Received 

17/1/75 
17/1/75 
17/1/75 
17/1/75 

17/1/75 

S. A. McLEOD, Deputy Secretary to the Treasury. 
(T. 40/66) 


