THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

					÷.,	Rates of Duty		Part		Effective		
Port	Tariff Item No.		Goods				Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	List No.	From	То
СН	84.47.009	Edgemachines	••	••						69		
СН	84.47.009	Planingside)		•••			••			86		
СН	84.56.009	Machinestiles			••	• ••		••		50		• •
н.о.	87.12.011	Componentwarran	ty	••	••			••		129		•••

Dated at Wellington this 19th day of July 1979.

n Alamatin n Alamatin na si

(1) Deceased Estates

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

D.4.

Statement of Money and Securities Belonging to Trusts and Held by the Crown

PURSUANT to section 78 of the Trustee Act 1956, notice is hereby given that at the 31st day of March 1979:

(a) The money and securities specified in the statement in the Schedule hereto were held by the Crown under section 77 of that Act in respect of the matters specified in that statement;
(b) Such money had not been credited to the Consolidated Account; and

(c) Such securities were transferred to the Crown within the immediately preceding 6 years.

SCHEDULE

STATEMENT

Names of Estates			Persons Believed to be Entitled	Amount Held \$	Date Received	
Arthur, Henry Edwards, of Port Chalmers	••	•,•	Arthur, Robert Christopher, brother of Henry Edwards Arthur aforesaid	564.26	23/6/76	
Beard, Sarah Ellen, of Christchurch		• •	Beard, Paul Henry, son of Sarah Ellen Beard aforesaid	2,243.57	8/7/74	
Dewsbury, Henry, of Auckland			Parnall, Davis	50.00	16/4/73	
Green, Frederick, of Auckland		••		1,606.15	7/11/73	
Hazard, Mary Elizabeth, of Auckland	••	••	Harnden, Mary Elizabeth niece of Mary Elizabeth Hazard aforesaid	22.07	12/9/75	
McNeil, Florence Mary, of Hamilton	••	••,	McGinn, Kathie, god-daughter of Florence Mary McNeill aforesaid	118.76	13/6/73	
Houghton, Herbert Roland	••	••	Buckley, Aureol Marion Joan, daughter of Herbert Roland Houghton aforesaid	346.20	3/5/77	
Moffat, Elizabeth			Moffat, James Buller, son of Elizabeth Moffat aforesaid	1,315.97	26/10/77	
ToiToi, Gwendoline Thorpe, of Dunedin	••	••	Honeywood, Basil, son of Gwendoline Thorpe ToiToi aforesaid		10/6/75	

(2) Shares and Dividends in Peninsular and Oriental Steam Navigation Company Limited to Holders of Trust Certificates in Peninsular and Oriental Colonial Stock Trust Limited Following Winding-up

Persons Believed to be Entitled			Deferred Stock Held £ Stg.	Dividends Held \$	Date Received
Dalton, Estate of William, 4 Charlton Place, Mount Eden, Auckland	••	••	12	10.77	17/1/75
	••	••	40	37.55	17/1/75
Hawke, William Ponsonby, 33 Beach Road, Collaroy, Sydney, Australia	••		52	45.41	17/1/75
Thrupp, Lula Noel, "Tia" Lots 2, 3, and 4, Parbury Road, Swanson Heads,	2281,	New	1244	511.58	17/1/75
South Wales, Australia					
Unknown holders of Trust Certificates in Peninsular and Oriental Colonial S	stock	Trust	••	1,266.94	17/1/75
Limited					

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of July 1979.